
2005 ConocoPhillips National Championships
IRVINE, CA

Event 16
5 AUG 2005 - 12:05

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
AR  7:06.58 United States Montreal (CAN) 29 JUL 2005USA
US  7:14.84 United States Atlanta (USA) 21 JUL 1996USA
CR  7:22.78 United States 2 AUG 1989USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  1/ 5:
1. Greensboro Swimming Assoc AGSA-NC  8:09.244

 1:55.54 1:55.54 1:26.92   55.98   26.66 0.6388GODSOE Eugene
 4:01.82 2:06.28 1:35.71 1:04.35   32.65 0.3587PADGETT Robert
 6:02.55 2:00.73 1:30.32   58.49   27.18 0.3287RILEY John
 8:09.24 2:06.69 1:34.66 1:01.64   28.74 0.4189MANN Timothy

Daytona Beach Swimming A DBS-FL   DNS3

Sierra Marlins Swim Team A SMSTSN   DNS5
84KEMP Nik
84ROBINSON Curtis
85WALLEN Kaleb
88SEILER David
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2005 ConocoPhillips National Championships
IRVINE, CA

Event 16
5 AUG 2005 - 12:05

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
AR  7:06.58 United States Montreal (CAN) 29 JUL 2005USA
US  7:14.84 United States Atlanta (USA) 21 JUL 1996USA
CR  7:22.78 United States 2 AUG 1989USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  2/ 5:
1. Santa Clara Swim Club A SCSCPC  7:44.052

 1:54.78 1:54.78 1:25.34   55.71   26.96 0.7188ROSE Brian
 3:50.55 1:55.77 1:26.34   55.98   26.40 0.5188SMITH Taylor
 5:46.42 1:55.87 1:26.36   56.26   26.89 0.3386TALBOTT Christopher
 7:44.05 1:57.63 1:27.70   57.14   27.13 0.5087LYNCH Eric

2. Dynamo Swim Club A DYNAGA  7:44.88     0.835
 1:58.29 1:58.29 1:28.15   58.15   28.09 0.8287MCMAHON Daniel
 3:54.39 1:56.10 1:26.64   56.76   27.03 0.3486GRIEST Robert
 5:49.68 1:55.29 1:25.56   55.84   26.63 0.2385MILLER Robert
 7:44.88 1:55.20 1:25.89   56.64   26.55 0.3184STEPHENS Mark

3. Cincinnati Marlins A CM-OH  7:47.93     3.887
 1:55.19 1:55.19 1:26.55   57.13   27.57 0.6688MOSKO David
 3:54.20 1:59.01 1:28.22   57.11   26.79 0.3887WILLIAMS Timothy
 5:53.37 1:59.17 1:28.37   57.51   27.10 0.3987ANGELINI Matthew
 7:47.93 1:54.56 1:24.68   54.89   25.71 0.1085CAROTHERS Peter

4. Bend Swim Club A BENDOR  7:50.10     6.053
 1:56.52 1:56.52 1:26.49   56.79   27.33 0.7285HOLMBERG Henry
 3:52.43 1:55.91 1:25.54   55.37   26.18 0.2986MADSON Logan
 5:54.63 2:02.20 1:29.83   57.69   27.05 0.2187MARTINI Robert
 7:50.10 1:55.47 1:26.04   56.33   26.82 0.2887MORRELL Nolan

5. United States Naval Academy A NAVYMD  7:54.18    10.136
 1:57.55 1:57.55 1:27.42   57.28   27.79 0.7285FLEMMING Daniel
 3:56.94 1:59.39 1:27.23   55.24   26.05 0.4984SMUTZ Joseph
 5:55.21 1:58.27 1:25.29   53.56   24.89 0.1984LINN Michael
 7:54.18 1:58.97 1:27.63   56.22   26.64 0.4185MUKRI Kevin

6. Washington Township Swim Club BWTSCIN  8:01.93    17.884
 1:59.36 1:59.36 1:28.11   57.66   28.13 0.6987MINTURN Kenneth
 3:59.88 2:00.52 1:28.88   57.08   26.94 0.3984WILLIAMS Alexander
 6:01.77 2:01.89 1:30.09   58.22   27.53 0.3590VAN ALLEN Ross
 8:01.93 2:00.16 1:28.13   56.57   26.87 0.4989ISMAIL Alex

7. City Of Shreveport Swim Team ACOSSLA  8:03.06    19.018
 1:56.87 1:56.87 1:27.35   57.37   27.29 0.7188MCGEE Mason
 3:54.13 1:57.26 1:27.33   56.89   26.81 0.1889LOONEY Robert
 5:57.39 2:03.26 1:31.04 1:00.16   28.84 0.4487COOPER Gordon
 8:03.06 2:05.67 1:32.40   58.90   27.48 0.2689SMITH Darin

8. Schroeder Ymca Swim Team A SSTYWI  8:03.10    19.051
 1:56.81 1:56.81 1:26.30   55.84   27.06 0.7082BASEHEART Joshua
 3:59.31 2:02.50 1:30.39   58.07   27.31 0.4988GOTTINGER Caleb
 6:00.10 2:00.79 1:30.99   58.98   27.90 0.3089BASEHEART Kevin
 8:03.10 2:03.00 1:32.11   59.25   27.67 0.6188ZUPEK Gregory
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2005 ConocoPhillips National Championships
IRVINE, CA

Event 16
5 AUG 2005 - 12:05

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
AR  7:06.58 United States Montreal (CAN) 29 JUL 2005USA
US  7:14.84 United States Atlanta (USA) 21 JUL 1996USA
CR  7:22.78 United States 2 AUG 1989USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  3/ 5:
1. Ymca Of The Triangle Area Swim AYOTANC  7:39.425

 1:55.36 1:55.36 1:26.25   55.92   26.58 0.6788DONCH Matthew
 3:51.36 1:56.00 1:25.33   55.03   25.87 0.2387MCGINNIS Eric
 5:47.72 1:56.36 1:25.89   55.76   26.40 0.2885HOUCHIN Joseph
 7:39.42 1:51.70 1:22.46   53.96   25.90 0.2987HOUCHIN Charles

2. North Carolina Aquatic Club A NCACNC  7:40.98     1.563
 1:56.50 1:56.50 1:26.14   55.78   26.55 0.7288JAMES Jeff
 3:51.73 1:55.23 1:25.33   55.14   25.98 0.2583AMES Chad
 5:46.58 1:54.85 1:25.56   55.80   26.74 0.3985OWEN Philip
 7:40.98 1:54.40 1:24.55   55.35   26.62 0.3683GLASCO Joshua

3. Nashville Aquatic Club A NAC-SE  7:41.85     2.438
 1:51.59 1:51.59 1:23.34   54.80   26.54 0.7084PHILLIPS Shaun
 3:47.37 1:55.78 1:26.18   55.86   26.52 0.4884SCHNEIDER Joseph
 5:45.10 1:57.73 1:26.67   55.83   26.54 0.2084HOUCHIN Lee
 7:41.85 1:56.75 1:26.70   56.58   26.84 0.1987HOUCHIN Greg

4. Irish Aquatics A IA-IN  7:46.27     6.852
 1:57.98 1:57.98 1:26.73   56.36   27.37 0.7584FREEMAN Brian
 3:52.73 1:54.75 1:24.70   55.18   26.12 0.2385BROWN Theodore
 5:49.92 1:57.19 1:26.42   55.98   26.64 0.4186LUTKUS Daniel
 7:46.27 1:56.35 1:26.12   55.47   25.79 0.2285CARTER Alan

5. Irvine Novaquatics A NOVACA  7:47.93     8.516
 1:55.24 1:55.24 1:26.32   56.29   26.87 0.7087BOYLE Sean
 3:54.61 1:59.37 1:28.93   57.91   27.52 0.4088CASEY Aaron
 5:53.54 1:58.93 1:27.24   55.93   26.60 0.1387CISNEROS Antonio
 7:47.93 1:54.39 1:23.96   54.17   25.75 0.2887SPANSAIL Scott

6. New England Barracudas A CUDANE  7:50.51    11.091
 1:56.96 1:56.96 1:27.49   57.30   27.80 0.7688HARTMANN Jonathan
 3:52.40 1:55.44 1:25.53   55.25   26.41 0.3787NILSSON Eric
 5:51.93 1:59.53 1:27.52   56.12   25.99 0.3787GOODWIN Taylor
 7:50.51 1:58.58 1:27.90   57.30   27.56 0.4086RUBENSTEIN Billy

7. Arden Hills Swimming A AH-SN  7:51.44    12.024
 1:56.48 1:56.48 1:26.78   57.15   27.36 0.7087WOODRUFF Andrew
 3:54.54 1:58.06 1:27.57   56.73   26.94 0.7888SMITH Daniel
 5:54.47 1:59.93 1:28.91   57.51   27.20 0.7288PAIGE Matthew
 7:51.44 1:56.97 1:26.98   56.49   26.82 0.2888SCOGGAN Byron

8. Bakersfield Swim Club A BSC-CC  7:52.55    13.137
 1:58.30 1:58.30 1:27.97   57.79   28.23 0.9288KRAETSCH Jonathan
 3:54.12 1:55.82 1:25.56   55.85   26.65 0.5387SCANLAN Matthew
 5:51.79 1:57.67 1:26.25   55.82   26.71 0.3887BECKMAN Adam
 7:52.55 2:00.76 1:29.08   57.69   27.46 0.3886LENCIONI Brian
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2005 ConocoPhillips National Championships
IRVINE, CA

Event 16
5 AUG 2005 - 12:05

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
AR  7:06.58 United States Montreal (CAN) 29 JUL 2005USA
US  7:14.84 United States Atlanta (USA) 21 JUL 1996USA
CR  7:22.78 United States 2 AUG 1989USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  4/ 5:
1. Longhorn Aquatics B TXLAST  7:36.743

 1:54.75 1:54.75 1:24.41   55.42   26.75 0.7886SEITZ Christopher
 3:48.01 1:53.26 1:23.62   54.12   25.72 0.2282KEVORKIAN Aram
 5:42.00 1:53.99 1:24.39   54.28   25.28 0.3685SACCO Thomas
 7:36.74 1:54.74 1:25.37   55.37   26.10 0.2785DONALDSON David

2. Washington Township Swim Club AWTSCIN  7:40.92     4.182
 1:53.34 1:53.34 1:24.35   55.34   26.64 0.7283HARTLEY Brian
 3:48.90 1:55.56 1:25.36   55.81   27.12 0.3487SEASE Drew
 5:44.66 1:55.76 1:25.14   54.58   25.88 0.2987JAMESON Peter
 7:40.92 1:56.26 1:26.12   56.05   26.79 0.3888CHRISTY Michael

3. Scarlet Aquatic Club A SAC-NJ  7:43.43     6.691
 1:53.65 1:53.65 1:24.32   54.88   26.09 0.7485HIRNIAK Stefan
 3:46.02 1:52.37 1:23.49   54.02   25.68 0.4287SAVULICH Robert
 5:42.18 1:56.16 1:26.25   55.76   26.31 0.3188ANKOSKO Darren
 7:43.43 2:01.25 1:28.88   57.33   26.99 0.3589CAPPARELL James

4. Fast Swim Team A FASTCA  7:44.13     7.397
 1:56.73 1:56.73 1:26.67   56.74   27.58 0.8385MCNEILL Ryan
 3:54.36 1:57.63 1:27.69   57.07   27.13 0.1989CLARY Scott
 5:52.65 1:58.29 1:27.85   57.25   27.30 0.4389NA Christopher
 7:44.13 1:51.48 1:23.31   54.38   25.90 0.1485VAYO Louis

5. Swim Atlanta A SA-GA  7:44.31     7.575
 1:54.73 1:54.73 1:25.33   55.98   26.80 0.6187BARTLETT Matthew
 3:51.42 1:56.69 1:27.80   57.48   27.26 0.2784THORBURN Jeffrey
 5:47.32 1:55.90 1:25.93   55.54   26.27 0.4886REDMON Joseph
 7:44.31 1:56.99 1:26.61   55.99   26.59 0.4587BROWN Jack

6. Reno Aquatic Club A RENOPC  7:47.59    10.858
 1:52.62 1:52.62 1:23.95   55.06   26.63 0.6882KAUFMANN Scott
 3:53.63 2:01.01 1:28.61   56.52   26.47 0.5987SMITH Jordan
 5:51.44 1:57.81 1:26.72   55.79   26.10 0.1785PITTENGER John
 7:47.59 1:56.15 1:26.07   56.31   26.80 0.2177SCALISE Erik

7. Curl-Burke Swim Club A CUBUPV  7:49.83    13.096
 1:55.77 1:55.77 1:26.78   57.43   27.41 0.7085FOSS Andrew
 3:51.82 1:56.05 1:26.51   56.35   26.37 0.1083GIBSON Christopher
 5:51.02 1:59.20 1:28.75   57.32   26.77 0.3288HINRICHSEN Sven
 7:49.83 1:58.81 1:27.24   56.70   26.42 0.4387HAYDEN Zachary

Longhorn Aquatics A TXLAST   DSQ4
 1:50.55 1:50.55 1:22.66   54.19   26.24 0.7787KLUEH Michael

-0.0985MCDERMOTT Caleb
84CROMWELL David
85MCGINNIS Matthew
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2005 ConocoPhillips National Championships
IRVINE, CA

Event 16
5 AUG 2005 - 12:05

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
AR  7:06.58 United States Montreal (CAN) 29 JUL 2005USA
US  7:14.84 United States Atlanta (USA) 21 JUL 1996USA
CR  7:22.78 United States 2 AUG 1989USA

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  5/ 5:
1. Club Wolverine A CW-MI  7:12.35 US4

 1:48.12 1:48.12 1:20.52   52.57   25.05 0.7184VANDERKAAY Peter
 3:35.53 1:47.41 1:20.12   52.06   24.72 0.3585PHELPS Michael
 5:22.86 1:47.33 1:20.18   52.67   25.45 0.3482KELLER Klete
 7:12.35 1:49.49 1:21.13   52.77   25.16 0.2084DEJONG Christian

2. Tennessee Aquatics A TENNSE  7:33.16    20.816
 1:53.23 1:53.23 1:24.00   54.58   25.96 0.6383GUSTAFSON Tyler
 3:48.94 1:55.71 1:24.84   54.87   25.87 0.3086ALESI Octavio
 5:41.48 1:52.54 1:22.74   53.45   25.13 0.2185BOSWELL Bradley
 7:33.16 1:51.68 1:22.39   52.96   25.00 0.3283GOLDBERG Bryan

3. Mecklenburg Aquatic Club A MAC-NC  7:33.30    20.955
 1:52.40 1:52.40 1:23.79   54.41   26.07 0.7988BERENS Richard
 3:46.77 1:54.37 1:24.56   55.01   26.48 0.3587PATTON Sean
 5:42.05 1:55.28 1:24.70   54.29   25.54 0.2284DUFF Stuart
 7:33.30 1:51.25 1:22.65   53.54   25.41 0.2987PATTON Matthew

4. Minnesota Aquatics A MINNMN  7:35.43    23.088
 1:52.79 1:52.79 1:24.64   55.69   26.76 0.7182MCCAFFREY Sean
 3:45.62 1:52.83 1:24.87   55.62   26.19 0.4684MITCHELL Adam
 5:40.66 1:55.04 1:24.78   54.75   25.99 0.4385WOOD Zachary
 7:35.43 1:54.77 1:25.64   55.86   25.83 0.1985SCHMIDT Tyler

5. Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics AFORDAZ  7:35.57    23.223
 1:52.07 1:52.07 1:22.61   53.71   25.13 0.6480SCHOEMAN Roland
 3:47.58 1:55.51 1:25.04   54.86   25.45 0.3185RITTER Adam
 5:43.07 1:55.49 1:25.58   55.39   26.35 0.2578VENCILL Kicker
 7:35.57 1:52.50 1:23.33   53.73   25.07 0.0184DEBERRY Tyler

6. Club Wolverine B CW-MI  7:36.31    23.961
 1:55.14 1:55.14 1:25.91   56.00   26.81 0.7886VANDERKAAY Alex
 3:46.98 1:51.84 1:22.95   53.91   25.23 0.3384TARWATER Davis
 5:42.23 1:55.25 1:25.06   55.61   26.78 0.4486AUSTERMANN John
 7:36.31 1:54.08 1:24.26   54.82   25.99 0.3984PIERCEY Jason

7. Sun Devil Aquatics A SDA-AZ  7:40.71    28.367
 1:53.61 1:53.61 1:23.66   55.27   26.43 0.6581BRUNELLI Nicholas
 3:48.58 1:54.97 1:24.75   54.67   25.68 0.0683BARRETT Jeffrey
 5:42.91 1:54.33 1:24.32   54.49   25.87 0.3483HUSSEIN Ahmed
 7:40.71 1:57.80 1:25.85   55.36   26.53 0.3783ZEMAITIS John

8. Mission Viejo Nadadores A MVN-CA  7:42.80    30.452
 1:55.89 1:55.89 1:26.61   56.16   26.75 0.7482MORTIMER Justin
 3:48.57 1:52.68 1:23.68   53.91   25.38 0.2583SILKAITIS Terrence
 5:44.93 1:56.36 1:25.84   55.34   25.93 0.6887SORGE Scott
 7:42.80 1:57.87 1:27.09   56.66   26.63 0.5188OWENS Daniel
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